Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore

A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for PhD Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

Sr. No. | Particulars Istyr Zulyr 3rd yr
1 Registration $ 150.00 NA NA
2 Amenities $ 10.00 NA NA
3 Examination fees $ 250.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00
- Games and Sports $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
5 E- campus $ 100.00 $  100.00 $ 120.00
6 Library $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
7 Caution Deposit $ 250.00 NA NA
8 Tuition fees $2,500.00 $ 2,250.00 $ 2,000.00
Total $ 3,310.00 $ 2,600.00 $ 2,370.00
Grand Total $ 8,280.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount
First Sem $ 2,060.00
Second sem $ 1,250.00
Third Sem $ 1,475.00
Fourth Sem $ 1,125.00
Fifth Sem $ 1,370.00
Sixth Sem $ 1,000.00
Total | $ 8,280.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are

pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme,
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore

A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for PhD Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

Sr.No. | Particulars 1styr Zndyr 3rd yr
1 Registration T 3,000.00 NA NA
2 Amenities g 150.00 NA NA
3 Examination fees % 5,000.00 3 4,000.00 X 4,000.00
- Games and Sports ¥ 500.00 X 500.00 g 500.00
5 E- campus X 2,000.00 ¥ 2,000.00 T 2,400.00
6 Library g 500.00 4 500.00 g 500.00
7 Caution Deposit ¥ 5,000.00 NA NA
8 Tuition fees % 50,000.00 % 45,000.00 X 40,000.00
Total % 66,150.00 % 52,000.00 % 47,400.00
Grand Total ¥ 1,65,550.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount 0
First Sem g 41,150.00
Second sem 4 25,000.00
Third Sem 3 29,500.00
Fourth Sem g 22,500.00
Fifth Sem p ¢ 27,400.00
Sixth Sem £4 20,000.00
Total ¥ 1,65,550.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore
A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for MD (Yoga & Rehabilitation) Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

MD (Yoga and Rehabilitation) FEE STRUCTURE- for Foreign Students
Sr.No. | Particulars Istyr 2ndyr 3rd yr
1 Registration $ 100.00 NA NA
2 Amenities $ 10.00 NA NA
3 Examination fees $ 300.00 $ 250.00 $ 200.00
4 Games and Sports $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
5 E- campus $ 60.00 $ 550.00 $ 50.00
6 Library $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
7 Caution Deposit $ 250.00 NA NA
8 Tuition fees $ 3,500.00 $ 3,250.00 $ 3,000.00
Total $ 4,270.00 $ 4,100.00 $ 3,300.00
Grand Total $11,670.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount
First Sem S 2,520.00
Second sem $ 1,750.00
Third Sem $ 2,475.00
Fourth Sem 5 1,625.00
Fifth Sem $ 1,800.00
Sixth Sem $ 1,500.00
Total $ 11,670.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore

A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for MD (Yoga & Rehabilitation) Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

Sr. No. | Particulars 1styr Z2nrd yr 3rd yr
1 Registration 4 2,000.00 NA NA
2 Amenities Z 150.00 NA NA
3 Examination fees | ¥ 6,000.00 | X 5,000.00 | 4,000,00
4 g;;‘:,f; and 2 500.00 | ¥ 500.00 | % 500.00
5 E- campus i 1,200.00 | ¥ 11,000.00 | 1,000.00
6 Library g 500.00 | X 500.00 | ¥ 500.00
7 Caution Deposit g 5,000.00 NA NA
8 Tuition fees Z 70,000.00 | T 65,000.00 | ¥ 60,000.00
Total | ¥ 85,350.00 | ¥ 82,000.00 | ¥ 66,000.00
Grand Total ¥ 2,33,350.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Amount
First Sem g 50,350.00
Second sem g 35,000.00
Third Sem g 49,500.00
Fourth Sem g 32,500.00
Fifth Sem g 36,000.00
Sixth Sem g 30,000.00
Total | ¥ 2,33,350.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore

A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for PGDYT/PGDYTD Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

Sr.No. | Particulars Istyr

1 Registration $ 100.00

2 Amenities $ 10.00

3 Examination fees $ 250.00

4 Games and Sports $ 30.00

5 E- campus $ 50.00

6 Library $ 30.00

7 Caution Deposit $ 250.00

8 Tuition fees $ 2,500.00

Total $ 3,220.00

Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount

First Sem $ 1,970.00
Second Sem $ 1,250.00
Total $ 3,220.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore

A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for PGDYT/PGDYTD Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

Sr. No. | Particulars sty
1 Registration X 2,000.00
2 Amenities g 150.00
3 Examination fees 5 5,000.00
4 Games and Sports i 500.00
5 E- campus X 1,000.00
6 Library h4 500.00
7 Caution Deposit z 5,000.00
8 Tuition fees ¥ 50,000.00
Total T 64,150.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount

First Sem 4 39,150.00

Second sem 4 25,000.00

Total E 4 64,150.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are

pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme,
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore

A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for M.Sc. (Yoga Conciousness) Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017
Sr.No. | Particulars Istyr 2nd yr
7§ Registration $ 100.00 NA
2 Amenities $ 10.00 NA
3 Examination fees $ 250.00 $ 300.00
4 Games and Sports 3 30.00 3 30.00
5 E- campus $ 50.00 $ 60.00
6 Library $ 30.00 $ 30.00
7 Caution Deposit $ 250.00 NA
8 Tuition fees $  2,300.00 $ 2,200.00
Total $ 3,020.00 $ 2,605.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount
First Sem $ 1,870.00
Second sem $ 1,150.00
Third Sem $ 1,505.00
Fourth Sem $ 1,100.00
Total $ 5,625.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or
dues are pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore
A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.
Fee Structure for M.Sc. (Yoga Consciousness) Programme

With effect from 12® Jan 2017

Sr. No. | Particulars 1styr Z2nd yr
1 Registration S 2,000.00 NA
2 Amenities 4 150.00 NA
3 Examination fees g 5,000.00 4 6,000.00
S Games and Sports g 500.00 R 500.00
5 E- campus % 1,000.00 g 1,100.00
6 Library ES 500.00 g 500.00
7 Caution Deposit g 5,000.00 NA
8 Tuition fees g 46,000.00 g 44,000.00
Total ¥ 60,150.00 I 52,100.00
Grand Total ¥ 1,12,250.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount
First Sem E4 37,150.00
Second sem 4 23,000.00
Third Sem 4 30,100.00
Fourth Sem L4 22,000.00
Total | ¥ 1,12,250.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore
A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for M.Sc. (Yoga Therapy) Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

MSc (Yoga Therapy) FEE STRUCTURE- for Foreign Students
Sr. No. | Particulars ] Istyr Znd yr
1 Registration $ 100.00 NA
2 Amenities $ 10.00 NA
3 Examination fees $ 250.00 $ 300.00
4 Games and Sports $ 30.00 $ 30.00
5 E- campus $ 50.00 $ 60.00
6 Library $ 30.00 $ 30.00
7 Caution Deposit $ 250.00 NA
8 Tuition fees $ 2,300.00 $ 2,700.00
Total $ 3,020.00 $ 3,105.00
Grand Total $ 6,125.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount

First Sem $ 1,870.00

Second sem $ 1,150.00

Third Sem $ 1,755.00

Fourth Sem $ 1,350.00

Total $ 6,125.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore
A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for M.Sc. (Yoga Therapy) Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

Sr. No. | Particulars 1styr 2nd yp
1 Registration z 2,000.00 NA
2 Amenities % 150.00 NA
3 Examination fees g 5,000.00 g 6,000.00
4 Games and Sports £ 500.00 % 500.00
5 E- campus ¢ 1,000.00 X 1,100.00
6 Library 4 500.00 X 500.00
i Caution Deposit g 5,000.00 NA
8 Tuition fees 4 46,000.00 X 54,000.00
Total ¥ 60,150.00 T 62,100.00
Grand Total T 1,22,250.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount

First Sem £ 37,150.00

Second sem % 23,000.00

Third Sem 4 35,100.00

Fourth Sem 2 27,000.00

Total T 1,22,250.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are

pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
h\

e

- ,-__
Registrar



Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore

A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for B. Sc. (Yoga Consciousness) Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

Sr. No. | Particulars 1styr 2nd ypr 3rd yr
1 Registration $ 100.00 NA NA
2 Amenities $ 10.00 NA NA
3 Examination fees $ 300.00 $ 25000 | $ 200.00
- Games and Sports $ 30.00 $ 30,00 | $ 30.00
5 E- campus $ 100.00 3 100.00 | $ 120.00
6 Library $ 30.00 $ 30.00 | § 30.00
7 Caution Deposit $ 250.00 NA NA
8 Tuition fees $ 1,730.00 $ 1680.00 | $ 1,600.00
Total $ 2,540.00 $ 2,080.00| $ 1,970.00
Grand Total $ 6,590.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount
First Sem $ 1,675.00
Second sem $ 865.00
Third Sem $ 1,240.00
Fourth Sem $ 840.00
Fifth Sem $ 1,170.00
Sixth Sem $ 800.00
Total | $§ 6,590.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are

pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore

A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for BSc (YC) Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

Sr. No. | Particulars 1styr Zndyp 3 yr
i Registration g 2,000.00 NA NA
2 Amenities % 150.00 NA NA
3 Examination fees g 6,000.00 % 5,000.00 T 4,000.00
3 Games and Sports z 500.00 3 500.00 g 500.00
5 E- campus T 2,000.00 X 2,000.00 ¥  2400.00
6 Library g 500.00 g 500.00 2 500.00
7 Caution Deposit g 5,000.00 NA NA
8 Tuition fees T 34,500.00 ¥ 33,500.00 g 32,00000
Total 3  50,650.00 X 41,500.00 X  39,400.00
Grand Total ¥ 1,31,550.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount
First Sem 4 33,400.00
Second sem g 17,250.00
Third Sem 2 24,750.00
Fourth Sem R 16,750.00
Fifth Sem " 23,400.00
Sixth Sem g 16,000.00
Total | € 1,31,550.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.

Registrar




Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore
A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.
Fee Structure for BSc (YT) Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

r. No. | Particulars Istyr ALR o 3rd yr
1 Registration $  100.00 NA NA
2 Amenities $ 10.00 NA NA
3 Examination fees $ 300.00 $ 250.00 $ 200.00
+ Games and Sports $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
5 E- campus $  100.00 $ 100.00 $ 120.00
6 Library $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
7 Caution Deposit $ 250.00 NA NA
8 Tuition fees $ 2,100.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 1,900.00
Total $ 2,910.00 $ 2,400.00 $ 2,270.00
Grand Total $ 7,580.%
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees: Atiotiag
First Sem $ 1,860.00
Second sem $ 1,050.00
Third Sem $ 1,400.00
Fourth Sem $ 1,000.00
Fifth Sem $ 1,320.00
Sixth Sem $ 950.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.

Registrar




Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana,

Bangalore.
A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.
Fee Structure for BSc (YT) Programme
With effect from 12t Jan 2017
Sr. No. | Particulars Istyr 2nd yr 3rd yr j
1 Registration T 2,000.00 NA NA
2 Arenities T 150.00 NA NA
3 Examination fees g 6,000.00 X 5,000.00 g 4,000.00
4 Games and Sports < 500.00 g 500.00 g 500.00
5 E- campus g 2,000.00 T 2,000.00 L 2,400.00
6 Library 2 500.00 4 500.00 £ 500.00
7 Caution Deposit £ 5,000.00 NA NA
8 Tuition fees T 42,000.00 X 40,000.00 ¥ 38,000.00
Total ¥ 58,150.00 X 48,000.00 ¥  45,400.00
Grand Total ¥ 1,51,550.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount
First Sem % 37,150.00
Second sem g 21,000.00
Third Sem Z 28,000.00
Fourth Sem T 20,000.00
Fifth Sem o 26,400.00
Sixth Sem Z 19,000.00
L Total | ¥ 1,51,550.00
Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme,
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Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore

A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956.

Fee Structure for BNYS Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

Sr.No. | Particulars 1styr 2nd yr 3rd yr 4t yr 5t yr
1 Registration $ 130.00 NA NA NA NA
2 Amenities $ 10.00 NA I NA NA NA
3 Examination fees $ 200.00 $ 180.00 $180.00 $ 18000 | $ 180.00
4 Games and Sports § 0.00 $ 3000 | $ 30.00 § 30.00 $ 30.00
5 E- campus § 80.00 $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 $ 50.00 3 50.00
6 Library $ 0.00 $ 3000 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
7 | eneenTounen | o aieo| % 4008 5 swe| & aood| & o
8 Tuition fees £5,400.00 $ 3,600.00 $ 3,600.00 $3,600.00 NA
9 g:fg;?%‘;?;ff;’;‘ $ 25000 $ 12000 § 12000 $ 12000 NA
10 Caution Deposit $ 50.00 NA NA NA NA
11 Convocation NA NA NA NA $ 30.00
12 Development Fee $10,000.00 NA NA NA NA
Total | $16,390.00 $4,030.00 | $ 4,03000| $ 393000/ $ 330.00
L o $  28710.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Semester Wise Fees Amount
First Sem § 8,690.00
Second sem $ 7,700.00
Third Sem $ 4,030.00
Fourth Sem $ 4,030.00
Fifth Sem $ 3,930.00
Sixth Sem $ 330.00
Total $ 28,710.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme,

Registrar




Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Sansthana, Bangalore
A deemed to be university U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956,

Fee Structure for BNYS Programme

With effect from 12t Jan 2017

:]: Particulars 1styr 2ndyr 3rd yr 4t yr 5th yr
1 Registration £ 2,500.00 NA NA NA NA
2 Amenities 3 150.00 NA NA NA NA
3 Examination fees T 4,000.00 2 3,50000 T 3,500.00 Z 3.500.00 X 3.500.00
4 Games and Sports £ 500.00 i 500.00 £ 500.00 T 500.00 E§ 500.00
5 E- campus g 1,500.00 ¥  1,000.00 4 1,000.00 | ¥ 1,000.00 ¥ 1,000.00
6 Library 4 500.00 ¥ 500.00 G 500.00 T 500.00 g 500.00
7 E::t“m”“ omsAnd | v gmoou| ®  &s000| ®  esian| & 650.00 T 65000
8 Tuition fees % 1,08,000.00 T 72,000.00 T 7200000 | ¥ 72,000.00 NA
g | Ohersitniform, ¥ 500000 | T 240000 T 240000| T 240000 NA
Study Material)
10 Caution Deposit g 5,000.00 NA NA NA NA
11 Convocation NA NA NA NA T 500.00
12 Development Fee % 2,00,000.00 NA NA NA NA
Total T 3,27,800.00 T  80,550.00 T 80,550.00 ¥  80,550.00 % 6,650.00
Grand Total ¥ 5,76,100.00
Semester Wise Fees:
Fees Instalments Amount
First Year (August) § 1,73,800.00
First Year (January) = ¢ 1,54,000.00
Second Year (January) g 80,550.00
Third Year (January) 3 80,550.00
Fourth Year (January) 2 80,550.00
Fifth Year (January) 2 6,650.00
Total | ¥ 5,76,100.00

Note: Caution deposits will not be refunded if there is any damage or loss of campus property or dues are
pending. Fees once paid will not be refunded if student discontinues the programme.
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